Donation for Late Mr Chandra Kambang - Page 1
Donation For:

Pennies may value

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK) sentimentally
Member Amount
S.No. # Name Branch Area Collected By £
1 DILSING MENYANGBO CEC KYC UK DIL IWARAM £11
2 CHHATRA WANEM " " £10
3 KHAGENDRA LAWATI " " £10
4 TIL BIKRAM " " £5
SAMBAHAMPHE
5 DIL KUMAR IWARAM " " £5
6 SUBASH JABEGU " " £5
7 SANGITA BAKHIM ASHFORD KAJIMAN £40
SAMYO
8 SANTOSH THALANG " " £40
9 DHAN LIMBU " " £30
10 MINA KUMARI " " £30

LUNGLELIMAGAR

11 BUDDIMAN LIMBU " " £20

12 DEV HUKPA . " £20
CHONGBANG



Donation For:

Pennies may value

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK) sentimentally
Member Amount
S.No. # Name Branch Area Collected By £
13 PUMA K MADEN " " £20
14 RAM P WANEM " " £20
15 RAM P WANEM " " £20
16 RANBIR YONGHANG " " £20
17 SHER B SAMBA " " £20
18 KHADKA P WANEM " " £20
19 BISHWA K NALBO " " £15
20 HARI P NALBO " " £15
21 SAILENDRA NALBO " " £15
22 SANTOSH WANEM " " £15
23 BIDYA B RAI " " £13
24 BB LIMBU " " £11
25 KUBERSING " " £11
CHONGBANG



Donation For:

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Name

MOHAN SODHEMBA

PRADIP ANGBUHANG

RAJ LIMBU

RAJENDRA KHIMDING

SIRI LIBANG

ANJILA RAI

ARUN PUN

BHIM B LIMBU

BHUWANI LIMBU

BIDHYA DEVI RAI

BIJAYA NEMBANG

BIPIN LIMBU

BISHNU CHONGBANG

CB LIMBU

Branch Area

Pennies may value

sentimentally

Collected By

Amount
£

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10



Donation For:

Pennies may value

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK) sentimentally
Member Amount

S.No. # Name Branch Area Collected By £
40 CHANDRA K LIMBU RAI ,, " £10
41 CHET B PUN " " £10
42 DAMBAR KHAPUNG " " £10
43 DAMBAR SINGHAK " " £10
44 DEVI DEWAN " " £10
45 DEVRAJ SAMBHAMPHE ,, " £10
46 DIBAS TENGBUNG " " £10
47 DIL KUMAR MADEN " " £10
48 DIL SAMBHAMPHE " " £10
49 DIL RAM BOKHIM " " £10
50 GANESH K IJAM " " £10
51 GOPAL MADEN " " £10
52 HARKA B LIMBU " " £10
53 HEM H CHONGBANG " " £10



Donation For:

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Name

JAGAT SUHANG

JAI NARAYAN
SAMBAHAMPHE

JAMIN THANGDEN

JAMUNA SAMYU

JAY RAI

JAHARMAN ANGBO

KB TUMBAPO

KHAGENDRA TAWA

KHEM B

KISHOR RAI

KRISHNA RAI

KUBER JUNG LIMBU

KUL P THAMSUHANG

Branch Area

Pennies may value

sentimentally

Collected By

Amount
£

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10



Donation For:

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Name

LOKENDRA TABEBUNG

MADHUKESHAR LIMBU

MAHENDRA
SAMBHAMPHE

MAN B RAI

MAN TABEBUNG

MB LIMBU

NAR B MAKHIM

NARENDRA LIMBU

NARENDRA THOPRA

NEM B LIMBU

NIM SHERPA

NIM SHERPA

PHULMAN TAMANG

Branch Area

Pennies may value

sentimentally

Collected By

Amount
£

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10



Donation For:

Pennies may value

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK) sentimentally
Member Amount
S.No. # Name Branch Area Collected By £
80 PREMMAYA KAMI " " £10
81 RAI P LIMBU " " £10
82 RAJ B LIMBU " " £10
83 RAJENDRA K " " £10
NEMBANG

84 RAJENDRA LIMBU " " £10
85 RATNA B THULUNG " " £10
86 REKHA LIMBU " " £10
87 RESHMA ANGBO " " £10
88 SANCHA B LIMBU " " £10
89 SASI TAMLING " " £10
90 SHER B SAMYU " " £10
91 SIRI P SAMYU " £10
92 SODIP LIMBU " " £10



Donation For:

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Name

TANKA YENDEN

TEJ B GURUNG

TEK B GURUNG

THAM B LIMBU

TUL BIR WANEM

YAM K PANDHAK

YUBRAJ GURUNG

NIRMAL MADEN

AGNI B CHONGBANG

GUN GURUNG

MAN B MABOHANG

BANDANA G

BHADRA KUMARI

BHIM TAWA

Branch Area

Pennies may value

sentimentally

Collected By

Amount
£

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£8

£7

£6

£5

£5

£5



Donation For:

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Name

BHUPAL MADEN

BHUWAN CHBLIFUNG

BHUWANI LIMBU

DEVI DEWAN

DIPAK LIMBU

JAYA K THAKLUNG

JIT B THAKLUNG

KHADKA SUNWAR

MINA GURUNG

MINA RAI

RAM MUSUHANG

SITA MABO

SUNDAAR LINGTHEP

TARA GHALE

Branch Area

Pennies may value

sentimentally

Collected By

Amount
£

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5



Donation For:

Pennies may value

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK) sentimentally
Member Amount
S.No. # Name Branch Area Collected By £
121 TEK LIMBU " " £5
122 SHREE LIMBU " " £4
123 BAL LIMBU " " £3
124 LAXMI GURUNG " " £2
125 BISHNU RAI " " £1
126 AMRIT B KANDANGWA  BASINGSTOKE NAR £15
SEBENHIM
127 DHAN MABO " " £15
128 TILBIKRAM TAWA " " £11
129 MAN B KHAPUNG " " £10
130 DILKUMAR SIGU " " £10
131 CHANDRA KUBER " " £10
ANGBUHANG
132 MOHAN MABO " " £10
133 GYANRAJ LABUNG " " £10

10



Donation For:

Pennies may value

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK) sentimentally
Member Amount
S.No. # Name Branch Area Collected By £
134 TEJ S CHONGBANG " " £10
135 TEJBIR S CHONGBANG ,, " £10
136 BHAWANI MASWA " " £10
137 DIL K NALBO " " £10
138 HARKAJUNG " " £5
KURUMBANG
139 LAXMI P AWAJUNG " " £5
140 YUBA K BAKHIM " " £5
141 RAJENDRA PAHIM " " £5
142 PREM K PAHIM " " £5
143 RUPSING JABEGU " " £5
144 PADAM B JABEGU " " £5
145 ARJUN LINGTHEP " " £5
146 BIJAYA LINGTHEP " " £5

11



Donation For:

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

Name

NAR SEBENHIM

BOGBIR CHONGANG

DEVENDRA K
CHONGBANG

PURNA B LIMBU

GANESH K
CHONGBANG

TEJ B LIMBU

DEVI RAJ THAKLUNG

JIT B CHONGBANG

RAJ K CHONGBANG

SURYA B LIMBU

AMBAR B PANGMA

VIJAYA LIMBU

Branch Area

COLCHESTER

12

Pennies may value

sentimentally

Collected By

GHAN
KHAJUM

Amount
£

£5

£10

£10

£7

£7

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5



Donation for Late Mr Chandra Kambang - Page 2

Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

S.No.

10

Member

Name

SINGA B
CHONGBANG

CHIRRA B
CHONGBANG

GHAN P LIMBU

THIRTHA
MANDEMBA

DAMBAR B
CHONGBANG

CHITRAJ
CHONGBANG

CHITRARAJ LIMBU

MRS BUDHA RANI
LIMBU

GAURIMAN LIMBU

MRS SOM
CHONGBANG

Branch Area

13

Pennies may value
sentimentally

Collected By

Amount

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5



Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

DEWANDRA
DEWAN

KULP S
CHONGBANG

BISHNU K LIMBU

INAMSING LIMBU

KUMAR
LUMPHANGWA

BHIM NEYONG

NETRA CHEMJONG

GURU P LIMBU

DILIBIKRAM SERMA

CHANDRA LIMBU

TEJ BAHADUR
MENYANGBO

KHEM
LUMPHUNGWA

Branch Area

EAST
LONDON

HIGH
WYCOMBE

14

Pennies may value
sentimentally

Collected By

SHYAM K SERMA

KHEM
LUMPHUNGWA

Amount
£

£5

£5

£5

£5

£4

£3

£15

£15

£10

£10

£5

£10



Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Name

DAMBAR IDHINGO

CM MENYANGBO

TARA KANDANGWA

BHIM LABUNG

BADRI NATH
NALBO

BISHNU B S
CHONGBANG

KAMAL PANGDEN

GAJENDRA MADEN

RUKMAN LIMBU

KESHAR EVANG

KRISHNAPAL
YAKSO

DAMBAR B YAKSO

RATNA K LABUNG

Branch Area

MAIDSTONE

KENT

15

Pennies may value
sentimentally

Collected By

KARNA B
PORANGDEN

Amount
£

£10

£10

£10

£10

£5

£10

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5



Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Name

BISHNU BAKHIM

OM AGUWA

HARKA PAYANGU

DHAN P
ANGDEMBE

ISHWAR PHEUDING

DIL K CHONGBANG

DIL K CHONGBNAG

NAWARAJ/SHRI
BEGHA

BASANTA MADEN

SIVA K THEBE

KHARKA WANEM

GIRJA
CHONGBANG

DURGA KHAPUNG

Branch Area

NUNEATON

16

Pennies may value
sentimentally

Collected By

NARBIR LOKSAM

Amount
£

£5

£15

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10



Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Name

NARBIR LOKSAM

PREM P LIMBU

RAM ANGDEMBE

BHIM MADEN

MAN K
CHONGBANG

KESHAR SING
LINGTHEP

CHANTA WANEM

RANDHOJ
PATANGWA

MAN P CHEMJONG

TARA CHEMJONG

GAJENDRA LAWATI

MOHAN B
TOMBAHANGPHE

Branch Area

17

Pennies may value
sentimentally

Collected By

Amount
£

£10

£10

£10

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£1



Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member

S.No. #

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Name

CHANDRA YAKSO

NARKUMAR
IWARAM

BIJAYA B LINGDEN

KRISHNA
SENEHANG

MULUKSING
SIRENG

PRITHAHANG
YENGDEN

DEBENDRA
KHIMDING

KRISHNA THEBE

HEM B LIMBU

PREM K SIREN

DALNARAYAN
SIREN

Branch Area

OXFORD

18

Pennies may value

sentimentally

Collected By

NARNARAYAN S
CHONGBANG

Amount

£

£10

£10

£10

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5



Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Name

BHAKTA SEMBHU

NARNARAYAN
SIREN

KULPSD YONGYA

KRISHNA BHAKTA
PHEMBO

MANU LAWATI

GOBINDRAHANG
MADEN

HARIBHAKTA
LIMBU

RAMKUMAR THEBE

LAL LINGDEN

KRISHNA
KANDANGWA

DIL KHAJUM

BNIKHA+SOBIN
PALUNGWA

Branch Area

SWINDON

19

Pennies may value
sentimentally

Collected By

GOBINDHANG
MADEN

Amount
£

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£11

£10

£10

£5

£5

£5

£5



Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Name

JIWAN K MADEN

AMRIT MADEN

KENDRA 1JAM

GUMAN DHOJ
LIMBU

BIT RAJ LIMBU

NABIN K LIMBU

BHIM B
CHONGBANG

PARSURAM PHAGU

BADRI P YONGYA

KUL B
MENYANGBO

TANKA RAJ LIMBU

TILOK SING LIMBU

Branch Area

SOUTH
WALES

20

Pennies may value
sentimentally

Collected By

BITRAJ KANGLIBA

Amount
£

£20

£10

£10

£10

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5



Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Name

LAL B ANGDEMBE

PURNA CHANDRA
LINGDEN

JAS B KANDANGWA

RABINDRA LIMBU

KAMAL KESHOR
LIMBU

KEBAL IWA

AMBIKA P LIMBU

NAR PSD LIMBU

TEK BDR LIMBU

KHADKA RAJ LIMBU

GAJENDRA RAJ
LIMBU

SANTOH THEBE

Branch Area

BIRMINGHAM

21

Pennies may value
sentimentally

Collected By

DEOKUMAR
IWARAM

Amount
£

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£10



Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang

Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)

Member
S.No. #

108

109

110

111

112

Name

BHIM LIMBU

NIRMALA LIMBU

LAL LIMBU

DHURBA THEBE

DEO LIMBU

Branch Area

ALL
BRANCHES

22

Pennies may value
sentimentally

Collected By

PAGE 1+2=
GRAND TOTAL

Amount
£

£10

£10

£10

£6

£5

£2,324.01



