Donati	on For:				
Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)				Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
1		DILSING MENYANGBO	CEC KYC UK	DIL IWARAM	£11
2		CHHATRA WANEM	"	"	£10
3		KHAGENDRA LAWATI	"	"	£10
4		TIL BIKRAM SAMBAHAMPHE	33	"	£5
5		DIL KUMAR IWARAM	"	"	£5
6		SUBASH JABEGU	"	"	£5
7		SANGITA BAKHIM	ASHFORD	KAJIMAN SAMYO	£40
8		SANTOSH THALANG	"	"	£40
9		DHAN LIMBU	"	"	£30
10		MINA KUMARI LUNGLELIMAGAR	11	"	£30
11		BUDDIMAN LIMBU	"	"	£20
12		DEV HUKPA CHONGBANG	"	"	£20

Donation for Late Mr Chandra Kambang - Page 1

Donati	on For:	Domico mou volue			
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
13		PUMA K MADEN	17	"	£20
14		RAM P WANEM	33	"	£20
15		RAM P WANEM	"	"	£20
16		RANBIR YONGHANG	"	"	£20
17		SHER B SAMBA	,,	"	£20
18		KHADKA P WANEM	,,	"	£20
19		BISHWA K NALBO	,,	11	£15
20		HARI P NALBO	,,	,,	£15
21		SAILENDRA NALBO	"	13	£15
22		SANTOSH WANEM	3.3	"	£15
23		BIDYA B RAI	11	13	£13
24		BB LIMBU	"	13	£11
25		KUBERSING CHONGBANG	33	33	£11

Donati	on For:				
Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally		
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
26		MOHAN SODHEMBA	,,	"	£11
27		PRADIP ANGBUHANG	1)	3.3	£11
28		RAJ LIMBU	33	"	£11
29		RAJENDRA KHIMDING	33	"	£11
30		SIRI LIBANG	"	"	£11
31		ANJILA RAI	"	"	£10
32		ARUN PUN	"	"	£10
33		BHIM B LIMBU	"	"	£10
34		BHUWANI LIMBU	"	"	£10
35		BIDHYA DEVI RAI	"	"	£10
36		BIJAYA NEMBANG	"	"	£10
37		BIPIN LIMBU	"	"	£10
38		BISHNU CHONGBANG	"	"	£10
39		CB LIMBU	,,	"	£10

Donati	on For:				
Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally		
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
40		CHANDRA K LIMBU RAI	,,	"	£10
41		CHET B PUN	33	,,	£10
42		DAMBAR KHAPUNG	33	3.3	£10
43		DAMBAR SINGHAK	33	33	£10
44		DEVI DEWAN	"	"	£10
45		DEVRAJ SAMBHAMPHE	"	"	£10
46		DIBAS TENGBUNG	"	"	£10
47		DIL KUMAR MADEN	"	"	£10
48		DIL SAMBHAMPHE	"	"	£10
49		DIL RAM BOKHIM	"	"	£10
50		GANESH K IJAM	"	"	£10
51		GOPAL MADEN	"	"	£10
52		HARKA B LIMBU	"	"	£10
53		HEM H CHONGBANG	33	"	£10

Donati	on For:				
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
54		JAGAT SUHANG	"	"	£10
55		JAI NARAYAN SAMBAHAMPHE	33	,,	£10
56		JAMIN THANGDEN	"	"	£10
57		JAMUNA SAMYU	"	"	£10
58		JAY RAI	"	"	£10
59		JAHARMAN ANGBO	"	"	£10
60		KB TUMBAPO	"	3 3	£10
61		KHAGENDRA TAWA	11	3.3	£10
62		KHEM B	"	3.3	£10
63		KISHOR RAI	"	3.7	£10
64		KRISHNA RAI	"	"	£10
65		KUBER JUNG LIMBU	"	"	£10
66		KUL P THAMSUHANG	"	3.7	£10

Donati	on For:				
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
67		LOKENDRA TABEBUNG	"	"	£10
68		MADHUKESHAR LIMBU	11	"	£10
69		MAHENDRA SAMBHAMPHE	"	33	£10
70		MAN B RAI	33	"	£10
71		MAN TABEBUNG	3.3	"	£10
72		MB LIMBU	3.3	"	£10
73		NAR B MAKHIM	33	"	£10
74		NARENDRA LIMBU	33	"	£10
75		NARENDRA THOPRA	33	"	£10
76		NEM B LIMBU	3.3	"	£10
77		NIM SHERPA	11	5.5	£10
78		NIM SHERPA	"	3.3	£10
79		PHULMAN TAMANG	3.3	5.5	£10

Donati	on For:		Dennise menuskus		
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
80		PREMMAYA KAMI	,,	"	£10
81		RAI P LIMBU	"	"	£10
82		RAJ B LIMBU	"	3.3	£10
83		RAJENDRA K NEMBANG	"	11	£10
84		RAJENDRA LIMBU	3.3	3.3	£10
85		RATNA B THULUNG	3.3	3 3	£10
86		REKHA LIMBU	"	3.3	£10
87		RESHMA ANGBO	3.3	3 3	£10
88		SANCHA B LIMBU	3.3	3.3	£10
89		SASI TAMLING	3.3	3.3	£10
90		SHER B SAMYU	11	3.3	£10
91		SIRI P SAMYU	"	333	£10
92		SODIP LIMBU	"	3.3	£10

Donati	on For:				
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
93		TANKA YENDEN	"	"	£10
94		TEJ B GURUNG	"	"	£10
95		TEK B GURUNG	11	3.3	£10
96		THAM B LIMBU	13	3.3	£10
97		TUL BIR WANEM	1 3	3 3	£10
98		YAM K PANDHAK	"	"	£10
99		YUBRAJ GURUNG	"	"	£10
100		NIRMAL MADEN	"	"	£10
101		AGNI B CHONGBANG	"	"	£8
102		GUN GURUNG	"	"	£7
103		MAN B MABOHANG	"	"	£6
104		BANDANA G	"	"	£5
105		BHADRA KUMARI	"	"	£5
106		BHIM TAWA	1)	3.3	£5

Donati	on For:				_
Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally		
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
107		BHUPAL MADEN	"	"	£5
108		BHUWAN CHBLIFUNG	"	"	£5
109		BHUWANI LIMBU	"	"	£5
110		DEVI DEWAN	"	"	£5
111		DIPAK LIMBU	3.7	3 3	£5
112		JAYA K THAKLUNG	3.7	3.3	£5
113		JIT B THAKLUNG	"	"	£5
114		KHADKA SUNWAR	"	"	£5
115		MINA GURUNG	"	"	£5
116		MINA RAI	"	"	£5
117		RAM MUSUHANG	"	"	£5
118		SITA MABO	33	3.3	£5
119		SUNDAAR LINGTHEP	3.3	33	£5
120		TARA GHALE	,,	"	£5

Donati	on For:				
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
121		TEK LIMBU	"	,,	£5
122		SHREE LIMBU	3.3	3.3	£4
123		BAL LIMBU	"	"	£3
124		LAXMI GURUNG	"	"	£2
125		BISHNU RAI	"	"	£1
126		AMRIT B KANDANGWA	BASINGSTOKE	NAR SEBENHIM	£15
127		DHAN MABO	"	"	£15
128		TILBIKRAM TAWA	"	"	£11
129		MAN B KHAPUNG	"	"	£10
130		DILKUMAR SIGU	"	"	£10
131		CHANDRA KUBER ANGBUHANG	"	,,	£10
132		MOHAN MABO	"	"	£10
133		GYANRAJ LABUNG	"	"	£10

Donati	on For:				
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
134		TEJ S CHONGBANG	,,	"	£10
135		TEJBIR S CHONGBANG	33	"	£10
136		BHAWANI MASWA	"	"	£10
137		DIL K NALBO	"	"	£10
138		HARKAJUNG KURUMBANG	,,	,,	£5
139		LAXMI P AWAJUNG	"	"	£5
140		YUBA K BAKHIM	"	"	£5
141		RAJENDRA PAHIM	"	"	£5
142		PREM K PAHIM	"	"	£5
143		RUPSING JABEGU	"	"	£5
144		PADAM B JABEGU	"	"	£5
145		ARJUN LINGTHEP	"	"	£5
146		BIJAYA LINGTHEP	"	"	£5

Donati	ion For:				
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
147		NAR SEBENHIM	,,	"	£5
148		BOGBIR CHONGANG	COLCHESTER	GHAN KHAJUM	£10
149		DEVENDRA K CHONGBANG	"	,,,	£10
150		PURNA B LIMBU	"	"	£7
151		GANESH K CHONGBANG	"	33	£7
152		TEJ B LIMBU	"	"	£5
153		DEVI RAJ THAKLUNG	"	"	£5
154		JIT B CHONGBANG	"	"	£5
155		RAJ K CHONGBANG	"	"	£5
156		SURYA B LIMBU	,,	"	£5
157		AMBAR B PANGMA	"	"	£5
158		VIJAYA LIMBU	"	"	£5

Donation for Late Mr Chandra Kambang - Page 2

Donati	on For: Lat	e Mr Chandra Kamban			
Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally		
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
1		SINGA B CHONGBANG	33	33	£5
2		CHIRRA B CHONGBANG	"	11	£5
3		GHAN P LIMBU	"	11	£5
4		THIRTHA MANDEMBA	11	"	£5
5		DAMBAR B CHONGBANG	"	"	£5
6		CHITRAJ CHONGBANG	"	"	£5
7		CHITRARAJ LIMBU	"	33	£5
8		MRS BUDHA RANI LIMBU	"	"	£5
9		GAURIMAN LIMBU	"	33	£5
10		MRS SOM CHONGBANG	"	,,	£5

Donati	Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang					
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally		
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £	
11		DEWANDRA DEWAN	"	33	£5	
12		KUL P S CHONGBANG	,,	,,	£5	
13		BISHNU K LIMBU	33	33	£5	
14		INAMSING LIMBU	3.3	3.3	£5	
15		KUMAR LUMPHANGWA	,,	"	£4	
16		BHIM NEYONG	"	33	£3	
17		NETRA CHEMJONG	EAST LONDON	SHYAM K SERMA	£15	
18		GURU P LIMBU	"	33	£15	
19		DILIBIKRAM SERMA	"	33	£10	
20		CHANDRA LIMBU	"	33	£10	
21		TEJ BAHADUR MENYANGBO	"	"	£5	
22		KHEM LUMPHUNGWA	HIGH WYCOMBE	KHEM LUMPHUNGWA	£10	

Donati	Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang					
Donati	on From: K	irat Yakthung Chumlur	Pennies may value sentimentally			
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £	
23		DAMBAR IDHINGO	"	,,	£10	
24		CM MENYANGBO	"	,,	£10	
25		TARA KANDANGWA	3.3	23	£10	
26		BHIM LABUNG	33	11	£10	
27		BADRI NATH NALBO	"	"	£5	
28		BISHNU B S CHONGBANG	MAIDSTONE KENT	KARNA B PORANGDEN	£10	
29		KAMAL PANGDEN	"	33	£5	
30		GAJENDRA MADEN	"	"	£5	
31		RUKMAN LIMBU	"	"	£5	
32		KESHAR EVANG	"	"	£5	
33		KRISHNAPAL YAKSO	"	31	£5	
34		DAMBAR B YAKSO	"	"	£5	
35		RATNA K LABUNG	"	33	£5	

Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang						
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally		
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £	
36		BISHNU BAKHIM	"	,,	£5	
37		OM AGUWA	NUNEATON	NARBIR LOKSAM	£15	
38		HARKA PAYANGU	3 3	"	£10	
39		DHAN P ANGDEMBE	"	,,,	£10	
40		ISHWAR PHEUDING	3.3	33	£10	
41		DIL K CHONGBANG	3.3	33	£10	
42		DIL K CHONGBNAG	3.3	33	£10	
43		NAWARAJ/SHRI BEGHA	,,	33	£10	
44		BASANTA MADEN	3.3	3.3	£10	
45		SIVA K THEBE	3.3	33	£10	
46		KHARKA WANEM	3.3	,,	£10	
47		GIRJA CHONGBANG	"	"	£10	
48		DURGA KHAPUNG	"	,,	£10	

Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang					
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
49		NARBIR LOKSAM	,,	,1	£10
50		PREM P LIMBU	3.3	3.3	£10
51		RAM ANGDEMBE	"	33	£10
52		BHIM MADEN	"	"	£5
53		MAN K CHONGBANG	,,	"	£5
54		KESHAR SING LINGTHEP	"	"	£5
55		CHANTA WANEM	"	11	£5
56		RANDHOJ PATANGWA	"	,,	£5
57		MAN P CHEMJONG	"	"	£5
58		TARA CHEMJONG	"	23	£5
59		GAJENDRA LAWATI	,,	33	£5
60		MOHAN B TOMBAHANGPHE	"	33	£1

Donati	Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang					
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally		
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £	
61		CHANDRA YAKSO	OXFORD	NARNARAYAN S CHONGBANG	£10	
62		NARKUMAR IWARAM	"	,,	£10	
63		BIJAYA B LINGDEN	"	"	£10	
64		KRISHNA SENEHANG	,,	,1	£5	
65		MULUKSING SIRENG	,,	,,	£5	
66		PRITHAHANG YENGDEN	,,	,,	£5	
67		DEBENDRA KHIMDING	,,	,,	£5	
68		KRISHNA THEBE	"	33	£5	
69		HEM B LIMBU	33	11	£5	
70		PREM K SIREN	11	3.3	£5	
71		DALNARAYAN SIREN	"	,,	£5	

Donati	Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang					
Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)				Pennies may value sentimentally		
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £	
72		BHAKTA SEMBHU	"	"	£5	
73		NARNARAYAN SIREN	33	33	£5	
74		KULPSD YONGYA	1)	33	£5	
75		KRISHNA BHAKTA PHEMBO	,,	,,	£5	
76		MANU LAWATI	3.3	11	£5	
77		GOBINDRAHANG MADEN	SWINDON	GOBINDHANG MADEN	£11	
78		HARIBHAKTA LIMBU	"	33	£10	
79		RAMKUMAR THEBE	3.3	11	£10	
80		LAL LINGDEN	3.3	11	£5	
81		KRISHNA KANDANGWA	"	"	£5	
82		DIL KHAJUM	3.3	11	£5	
83		BNIKHA+SOBIN PALUNGWA	"	"	£5	

Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang					
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £
84		JIWAN K MADEN	SOUTH WALES	BITRAJ KANGLIBA	£20
85		AMRIT MADEN	33	,,	£10
86		KENDRA IJAM	3.3	23	£10
87		GUMAN DHOJ LIMBU	"	"	£10
88		BIT RAJ LIMBU	"	23	£5
89		NABIN K LIMBU	"	33	£5
90		BHIM B CHONGBANG	,,	,,	£5
91		PARSURAM PHAGU	"	23	£5
92		BADRI P YONGYA	"	"	£5
93		KUL B MENYANGBO	,,	,,	£5
94		TANKA RAJ LIMBU	,,	"	£5
95		TILOK SING LIMBU	"	"	£5

Donation For: Late Mr Chandra Kambang						
Donati	on From: K	íirat Yakthung Chumlur	Pennies may value sentimentally			
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By	Amount £	
96		LAL B ANGDEMBE	"	,,	£5	
97		PURNA CHANDRA LINGDEN	"	"	£5	
98		JAS B KANDANGWA	"	11	£5	
99		RABINDRA LIMBU	"	33	£5	
100		KAMAL KESHOR LIMBU	"	33	£5	
101		KEBAL IWA	33	33	£5	
102		AMBIKA P LIMBU	"	11	£5	
103		NAR PSD LIMBU	"	11	£5	
104		TEK BDR LIMBU	"	33	£5	
105		KHADKA RAJ LIMBU	"	"	£5	
106		GAJENDRA RAJ LIMBU	"	,,	£5	
107		SANTOH THEBE	BIRMINGHAM	DEOKUMAR IWARAM	£10	

Donati	on For: Lat	e Mr Chandra Kamban	Pennies may value		
Donati	Donation From: Kirat Yakthung Chumlung (UK)			Pennies may value sentimentally	
S.No.	Member #	Name	Branch Area	Collected By £	
108		BHIM LIMBU	3.3	33	£10
109		NIRMALA LIMBU	"	33	£10
110		LAL LIMBU	"	"	£10
111		DHURBA THEBE	"	"	£6
112		DEO LIMBU	"	,,	£5
			ALL BRANCHES	PAGE 1+2= GRAND TOTAL	£2,324.01